
nr startowy Kierowca Pilot Samochód klasy pkc0 pkc1 sl1 kary pkc2 sl2 kary pkc3 pkc4 pkc5 sl3 kary pkc6 sl4 kary pkc7 pkc8 pkc9 sl5 kary pkc10 sl6 kary pkc11 SUMA

24 Adrian Wichłacz Łukasz Wilczak Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V 5 0 0 77,79 0 0 83,73 0 0 0 0 74,89 0 0 84,27 0 0 0 0 81,92 0 0 92,93 0 0 495,53

26 Piotr Malczewski Bartosz Kowalski Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 5 0 0 84,88 5 0 83,72 0 0 0 0 77,89 0 0 84,74 0 0 0 0 80,72 0 0 87,73 0 0 504,68

31 Marcin Kowal Maciek Ozdoba Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 0 0 79,17 0 0 86,37 0 0 0 0 76,76 0 0 84,62 0 0 0 0 76,51 0 0 101,78 0 0 505,21

34 Filip Szy mański Kamil Kaczyński Subaru Impreza STI 5 0 0 82,16 0 0 90,37 0 0 0 0 78,90 0 0 88,25 0 0 0 0 81,83 0 0 94,09 0 0 515,60

21 Michał Pawlikowski Piotr Szadkowski Honda Civ ic 4 0 0 81,71 0 0 89,71 0 0 0 0 81,29 0 0 88,69 0 0 0 0 79,91 0 0 89,50 5 0 515,81

25 Arkadiusz Małecki Magdalena Kubiak Seat Ibiza 5 0 0 85,04 0 0 91,09 0 0 0 0 81,73 0 0 93,62 0 0 0 0 84,33 0 0 96,80 0 0 532,61

33 Mateusz Sendalski Dawid Kubiak Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V 5 0 0 88,92 5 0 90,98 0 0 0 0 82,20 5 0 87,87 0 0 0 0 86,00 5 0 96,53 0 0 547,50

8 Daniel Błaszczy k Viktoria Błaszczy k Fiat Seicento 2 0 0 89,96 0 0 97,02 0 0 0 0 89,85 0 0 96,74 0 0 0 0 86,49 0 0 96,41 0 0 556,47

27 Wojciech Goździewicz Piotr Dzierbicki Audi 80 Quattro 5 0 0 80,67 0 0 90,62 0 0 0 0 87,69 0 0 87,90 0 0 0 0 100,98 0 0 113,28 0 0 561,14

6 Grzegorz Dy bała Justy na Pietrzak Suzuki Swif t 2 0 0 89,87 0 0 97,40 0 0 0 0 86,52 0 0 97,11 0 0 0 0 90,28 5 0 97,46 0 0 563,64

28 Marcin Sieraga Michał Rosiński Audi 90 Quattro 5 0 0 88,08 0 0 93,60 0 0 0 0 83,49 0 0 92,64 5 0 0 0 88,07 0 0 115,99 0 0 566,87

20 Cezary  Czapiński Jan Płoszyński VW Golf 4 0 0 91,40 0 0 99,17 0 0 0 0 99,74 0 0 97,99 0 0 0 0 86,73 0 0 103,50 0 0 578,53

7 Marcin Kołodziejczak Mateusz Czekalski Renault Clio 2 0 0 92,51 0 0 100,33 0 0 0 0 89,69 5 0 101,80 0 0 0 0 90,49 0 0 100,97 0 0 580,79

K Raf ał Budzyński Mariusz Mieniak Opel Astra 4 0 0 95,19 5 0 98,45 0 0 0 0 92,54 0 0 99,53 0 0 0 0 90,34 0 0 101,37 0 0 582,42

11 Łukasz Konarzewski Konrad Kociołczy k Opel Corsa B 2 0 0 95,61 5 0 98,64 5 0 0 0 91,43 0 0 100,11 0 0 0 0 90,86 0 0 103,11 0 0 589,76

36 Mateusz Rechciński Paulina Kubielska Fiat 126p 2 0 0 106,49 0 0 98,53 0 0 0 0 93,18 10 0 97,38 0 0 0 0 89,05 0 0 100,91 0 0 595,54

1 Damian Andrzejewski Mateusz Burzyński Suzuki Swif t 1 0 0 94,24 0 0 103,17 0 0 0 0 92,67 0 0 103,22 5 0 0 0 96,49 0 0 102,88 0 0 597,67

19 Piotr Wy py chowski Maciej Wy py chowski Peugeot 206 3 0 0 95,51 0 0 105,62 0 0 0 0 94,55 0 0 103,64 0 0 0 0 92,60 0 0 106,64 0 0 598,56

32 Konrad Zając Jakub Przedbora Audi A8 5 0 0 92,40 0 0 101,41 0 0 0 0 93,93 5 0 102,99 0 0 0 0 97,28 0 0 106,95 0 0 599,96

10 Tomasz Stręgiel Małgorzata Rojewska-Stręgiel Honda Civ ic 2 0 0 96,60 0 0 105,93 0 0 0 0 95,51 0 0 104,58 0 0 0 0 93,52 0 0 104,22 0 0 600,36

5 Zbigniew Pastusiak Mateusz Jaros Fiat Seicento 1 0 0 99,70 0 0 107,66 0 0 0 0 91,72 0 0 100,37 0 0 0 0 104,31 0 0 101,35 0 0 605,11

3 Konrad Melon Łukasz Skorupiński Fiat Seicento 1 0 0 98,07 0 0 104,53 0 0 0 0 93,68 5 0 103,63 0 0 0 0 97,08 0 0 103,23 0 0 605,22

9 Daniej Białek Łukasz Hy trek Fiat Punto 2 0 0 100,67 10 0 100,66 0 0 0 0 93,28 0 0 107,09 0 0 0 0 92,44 5 0 100,76 0 0 609,90

15 Alexandre Barboukov Maciej Kieremkampt Hy undai Accent GT 2 0 0 102,40 0 0 110,49 0 0 0 0 107,50 0 0 108,28 0 0 0 0 96,09 0 0 109,16 0 0 633,92

4 Krzy sztof  By tniewski Bartłomiej Wójcik Fiat Seicento 1 0 0 104,40 0 0 111,93 0 0 0 0 99,37 0 0 110,60 0 0 0 0 100,60 0 0 108,90 0 0 635,80

35 Łukasz Solecki Robert Słomka Peugeot 206 Gość 0 0 91,26 0 0 98,57 0 0 0 0 89,45 0 0 97,06 0 0 0 0 92,76 0 0 189,87 0 0 658,97

14 Jakub Wasiel Julia Mikołajczy k Fiat Cinquecento 2 0 0 98,00 0 0 103,18 0 0 0 0 166,95 5 0 105,30 5 0 0 0 96,76 0 0 108,85 0 0 689,04

23 Mariusz Koty nia Dominik Wnuk BMW E30 4 0 50 88,45 0 0 93,68 0 0 0 0 87,02 0 0 161,79 0 130 0 0 85,24 0 0 96,89 0 0 793,07

2 Michał Peczka Piotr Nowacki Fiat 126p 1 0 0 117,47 5 0 127,52 0 0 0 0 111,64 5 0 126,45 0 80 0 0 98,20 0 0 127,52 0 0 798,80

29 Piotr Majchrzak Krzy sztof  Błaziński Audi S2 5 0 0 79,37 0 0 85,00 0 0 0 0 999,00 0 0 999,00 0 0 0 0 999,00 0 0 999,00 0 0 4160,37

22 Marat Archinov Jakub Gołębowski Renault Clio 4 0 0 82,24 0 60 91,64 0 0 0 0 999,00 5 0 999,00 5 300 0 0 999,00 0 0 999,00 0 0 4539,88

12 Tomasz Kister Marcin Lasota Fiat Cinquecento 2 0 0 91,63 0 0 999,00 0 0 0 0 999,00 0 0 999,00 0 0 0 0 999,00 0 0 999,00 0 0 5086,63

nr startowy Kierowca Pilot Samochód klasy pkc0 pkc1 sl1 kary pkc2 sl2 kary pkc3 pkc4 pkc5 sl3 kary pkc6 sl4 kary pkc7 pkc8 pkc9 sl5 kary pkc10 sl6 kary pkc11 SUMA

1 Damian Andrzejewski Mateusz Burzyński Suzuki Swif t 1 0 0 94,24 0 0 103,17 0 0 0 0 92,67 0 0 103,22 5 0 0 0 96,49 0 0 102,88 0 0 597,67

5 Zbigniew Pastusiak Mateusz Jaros Fiat Seicento 1 0 0 99,70 0 0 107,66 0 0 0 0 91,72 0 0 100,37 0 0 0 0 104,31 0 0 101,35 0 0 605,11

3 Konrad Melon Łukasz Skorupiński Fiat Seicento 1 0 0 98,07 0 0 104,53 0 0 0 0 93,68 5 0 103,63 0 0 0 0 97,08 0 0 103,23 0 0 605,22

4 Krzy sztof  By tniewski Bartłomiej Wójcik Fiat Seicento 1 0 0 104,40 0 0 111,93 0 0 0 0 99,37 0 0 110,60 0 0 0 0 100,60 0 0 108,90 0 0 635,80

2 Michał Peczka Piotr Nowacki Fiat 126p 1 0 0 117,47 5 0 127,52 0 0 0 0 111,64 5 0 126,45 0 80 0 0 98,20 0 0 127,52 0 0 798,80

8 Daniel Błaszczy k Viktoria Błaszczy k Fiat Seicento 2 0 0 89,96 0 0 97,02 0 0 0 0 89,85 0 0 96,74 0 0 0 0 86,49 0 0 96,41 0 0 556,47

6 Grzegorz Dy bała Justy na Pietrzak Suzuki Swif t 2 0 0 89,87 0 0 97,40 0 0 0 0 86,52 0 0 97,11 0 0 0 0 90,28 5 0 97,46 0 0 563,64

7 Marcin Kołodziejczak Mateusz Czekalski Renault Clio 2 0 0 92,51 0 0 100,33 0 0 0 0 89,69 5 0 101,80 0 0 0 0 90,49 0 0 100,97 0 0 580,79

11 Łukasz Konarzewski Konrad Kociołczy k Opel Corsa B 2 0 0 95,61 5 0 98,64 5 0 0 0 91,43 0 0 100,11 0 0 0 0 90,86 0 0 103,11 0 0 589,76

36 Mateusz Rechciński Paulina Kubielska Fiat 126p 2 0 0 106,49 0 0 98,53 0 0 0 0 93,18 10 0 97,38 0 0 0 0 89,05 0 0 100,91 0 0 595,54

10 Tomasz Stręgiel Małgorzata Rojewska-Stręgiel Honda Civ ic 2 0 0 96,60 0 0 105,93 0 0 0 0 95,51 0 0 104,58 0 0 0 0 93,52 0 0 104,22 0 0 600,36

9 Daniej Białek Łukasz Hy trek Fiat Punto 2 0 0 100,67 10 0 100,66 0 0 0 0 93,28 0 0 107,09 0 0 0 0 92,44 5 0 100,76 0 0 609,90

15 Alexandre Barboukov Maciej Kieremkampt Hy undai Accent GT 2 0 0 102,40 0 0 110,49 0 0 0 0 107,50 0 0 108,28 0 0 0 0 96,09 0 0 109,16 0 0 633,92

14 Jakub Wasiel Julia Mikołajczy k Fiat Cinquecento 2 0 0 98,00 0 0 103,18 0 0 0 0 166,95 5 0 105,30 5 0 0 0 96,76 0 0 108,85 0 0 689,04

12 Tomasz Kister Marcin Lasota Fiat Cinquecento 2 0 0 91,63 0 0 999,00 0 0 0 0 999,00 0 0 999,00 0 0 0 0 999,00 0 0 999,00 0 0 5086,63

19 Piotr Wy py chowski Maciej Wy py chowski Peugeot 206 3 0 0 95,51 0 0 105,62 0 0 0 0 94,55 0 0 103,64 0 0 0 0 92,60 0 0 106,64 0 0 598,56

21 Michał Pawlikowski Piotr Szadkowski Honda Civ ic 4 0 0 81,71 0 0 89,71 0 0 0 0 81,29 0 0 88,69 0 0 0 0 79,91 0 0 89,50 5 0 515,81

20 Cezary  Czapiński Jan Płoszyński VW Golf 4 0 0 91,40 0 0 99,17 0 0 0 0 99,74 0 0 97,99 0 0 0 0 86,73 0 0 103,50 0 0 578,53

K Raf ał Budzyński Mariusz Mieniak Opel Astra 4 0 0 95,19 5 0 98,45 0 0 0 0 92,54 0 0 99,53 0 0 0 0 90,34 0 0 101,37 0 0 582,42

23 Mariusz Koty nia Dominik Wnuk BMW E30 4 0 50 88,45 0 0 93,68 0 0 0 0 87,02 0 0 161,79 0 130 0 0 85,24 0 0 96,89 0 0 793,07

22 Marat Archinov Jakub Gołębowski Renault Clio 4 0 0 82,24 0 60 91,64 0 0 0 0 999,00 5 0 999,00 5 300 0 0 999,00 0 0 999,00 0 0 4539,88

24 Adrian Wichłacz Łukasz Wilczak Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V 5 0 0 77,79 0 0 83,73 0 0 0 0 74,89 0 0 84,27 0 0 0 0 81,92 0 0 92,93 0 0 495,53

26 Piotr Malczewski Bartosz Kowalski Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 5 0 0 84,88 5 0 83,72 0 0 0 0 77,89 0 0 84,74 0 0 0 0 80,72 0 0 87,73 0 0 504,68

31 Marcin Kowal Maciek Ozdoba Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 0 0 79,17 0 0 86,37 0 0 0 0 76,76 0 0 84,62 0 0 0 0 76,51 0 0 101,78 0 0 505,21

34 Filip Szy mański Kamil Kaczyński Subaru Impreza STI 5 0 0 82,16 0 0 90,37 0 0 0 0 78,90 0 0 88,25 0 0 0 0 81,83 0 0 94,09 0 0 515,60

25 Arkadiusz Małecki Magdalena Kubiak Seat Ibiza 5 0 0 85,04 0 0 91,09 0 0 0 0 81,73 0 0 93,62 0 0 0 0 84,33 0 0 96,80 0 0 532,61

33 Mateusz Sendalski Dawid Kubiak Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V 5 0 0 88,92 5 0 90,98 0 0 0 0 82,20 5 0 87,87 0 0 0 0 86,00 5 0 96,53 0 0 547,50

27 Wojciech Goździewicz Piotr Dzierbicki Audi 80 Quattro 5 0 0 80,67 0 0 90,62 0 0 0 0 87,69 0 0 87,90 0 0 0 0 100,98 0 0 113,28 0 0 561,14

28 Marcin Sieraga Michał Rosiński Audi 90 Quattro 5 0 0 88,08 0 0 93,60 0 0 0 0 83,49 0 0 92,64 5 0 0 0 88,07 0 0 115,99 0 0 566,87

32 Konrad Zając Jakub Przedbora Audi A8 5 0 0 92,40 0 0 101,41 0 0 0 0 93,93 5 0 102,99 0 0 0 0 97,28 0 0 106,95 0 0 599,96

29 Piotr Majchrzak Krzy sztof  Błaziński Audi S2 5 0 0 79,37 0 0 85,00 0 0 0 0 999,00 0 0 999,00 0 0 0 0 999,00 0 0 999,00 0 0 4160,37

35 Łukasz Solecki Robert Słomka Peugeot 206 Gość 0 0 91,26 0 0 98,57 0 0 0 0 89,45 0 0 97,06 0 0 0 0 92,76 0 0 189,87 0 0 658,97
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